
 

Burford Pre-School 
Tanners Lane, Burford, Oxfordshire, OX18 4NA 

Telephone: 01993 824031 Email: burfordpreschool@outlook.com 
Registered Charity Number: 1013024 

 

School terms and holidays 2024-25 

Autumn Term 2024 

Wednesday 4th September - Friday 25th October 

Holiday Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 

Monday 4th November – Thursday 19th December  

Holiday Friday 20rd December – Friday 3rd January 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Monday 6th January – Friday 14th February  

Holiday Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 

Monday 24th February – Friday 4th April  

Holiday Monday 7th April – Friday 18th April (Friday 18th April Bank holiday) 

Monday 21st April (Bank Holiday)  

 

Summer Term 2025  

Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 23rd May  

Monday 5th May (Bank Holiday)  

Holiday Monday 26th May (Bank Holiday) – Friday 30th May  

Monday 2nd June – Friday 18th July 

 

Bank Holidays 25th & 26th - December Christmas Holidays; 1st January - New Year Bank Holiday; 
18th April - Good Friday; 21st April - Easter Monday; 5th May - May Day; 26th May – Spring Bank 
Holiday; 25th August - Late Summer Bank Holiday. 


